
Quote Requests:
Visit producerpad.com for prioritized quote intake
 or email us at quotes@flexiblebenefit.com

Existing Business Service Request:
infoGA@flexiblebenefit.com

Licensing:
licensing@flexiblebenefit.com

Membership:
membership@flexiblebenefit.com

Illinois Group Health Sales

Andrew Gilson| Sales Consultant
agilson@flexiblebenefit.com
847-699-6900 ext. 4326

Peter Thalos | Sales Consultant
pthalos@flexiblebenefit.com
847-699-6900 ext. 4280

Texas Group Health Sales
txsales@flexiblebenefit.com 

Josh Graham | National Practice Leader
jgraham@flexiblebenefit.com

847-699-6900 ext. 4317

Jason Mitchell | Channel Sales Manager
jmitchell@flexiblebenefit.com

847-699-6900 ext. 4943

Flexible Benefit Service LLC 
(Flex) Contact Sheet

www.flexiblebenefit.com

Producer Resources

New Business Submission:
newbusiness@flexiblebenefit.com

Benefits Administration Platform: 
855-294-3258
*Flex is an authorized Bentegro solutions provider

Flex University Continuing Education:
flexu@flexiblebenefit.com

Headquarters: 8770 W Bryn Mawr Ste 1290W, Chicago IL, 60631
Phone: 847-699-6900

Illinois & Texas Ancillary Sales

Joshua Gowdy| Sales Consultant
jgowdy@flexiblebenefit.com
847-699-6900 ext. 9066

Group Health & Ancillary groupsales@flexiblebenefit.com
847-332-0339
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Jason Mitchell | Channel Sales 
Manager
 jmitchell@flexiblebenefit.com
847-699-6900 ext. 4943Texas Ancillary Sales

Kyle Brenner| Sales Consultant
kbrenner@flexiblebenefit.com
847-686-2935



Illinois 
Phone: 888-353-9178
Fax: 847-699-6906

Texas
Phone: 866-472-0883
Fax: 214-292-8832

Illinois Sales

Larry Cassman | National Sales Manager
lcassman@flexiblebenefit.com
847-699-6900 ext. 4322

Mari-Ann Graban | Sales Consultant
mgraban@flexiblebenefit.com
224-301-2388

Texas Sales

Abel Gonzales | Texas Medicare Consultant
agonzales@flexiblebenefit.com
214-227-2891

Medicare & Individual Sales

www.flexiblebenefit.com

Support

Headquarters: 8770 W Bryn Mawr Ste 1290W, Chicago IL, 60631
Phone: 847-699-6900

Andree DiVito | National Practice
Leader - CDHP, Compliance
ardivito@flexiblebenefit.com
847-807-8281

Alyssa Alvarado | Sales Account
Manager – CDHP, Compliance
aalvarado@flexiblebenefit.com
847-278-4149

Medicare - medicare@flexiblebenefit.com
Individual - indsales@flexiblebenefit.com

Consumer Driven Health Products and Compliance Services  (CDHP)

HSAs, HRAs, FSAs, LSAs, COBRA, Commuter & more!

General Sales

Sales: 888-345-7990 - Option 4
fpsales@flexiblebenefit.com

Support: 888-345-7990 - Option 2
service@myflexaccount.com
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GAservice@flexiblebenefit.com

Flexible Benefit Service LLC
 (Flex) Contact Sheet

Fax: 847-807-8050

Victoria (Annie) Pettit | Medicare Sales 
Consultant - Texas

vpettit@flexiblebenefit.com
832-876-8004


